D
a
ta
sh
e
e
t
International Headquarters

 MAN, AN, and high-speed data communication devices
 Ethernet 100GE and OTN OTU4
Ordering information
Model Description
UC2-100G/LR4 CFP2 packaging, compatible with 103.1 Gbit/s and 111.8Gbit/s, 10 km, dual fibers, LC interface, with wavelength
of 1295.56/1300.05/1304.58/1309.14nm, commercial, DDM, RoHS
D
a
ta
sh
e
e
t
International Headquarters
Raisecom Building, East-11, No.10 Xibeiwang East Road,
Haidian District, Beijing, P.R.China, 100193
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056
North American Headquarters, Raisecom Inc.
6380 N Eldridge Parkway Houston Texas 77041 USA
Tel: 1-888-816-4808
Email: sales@raisecominc.com
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
Copyright@1999-2023
All rights reserved
Technical information is subjected to
change without notice
Model Description
UC2-100G/ER4 CFP2 packaging, compatible with 103.1 Gbit/s and 111.8 Gbit/s, 40 km, dual fibers, LC interface, with wavelength
of 1295.56/1300.05/1304.58/1309.14nm, commercial, DDM, RoHS
UC2-100G/ZR4 CFP2 packaging, compatible with 103.1 Gbit/s and 111.8 Gbit/s, 80 km, dual fibers, LC interface, with
wavelengths 1295.56/1300.05/1304.58/1309.14 nm, commercial, DDM, RoHS
UC2-100G/DCO (B) CFP2 packaging, compatible with 103.1 Gbit/s and 111.8 Gbit/s, MAN application, dual fibers, LC interface, with
wavelengths ranging from 1528.77 (196.10 THz) to 1565 (191.3 THz), commercial, DDM, RoHS
UC2-200G/DCO-E (B) CFP2 packaging, compatible with 103.1 × 2 Gbit/s and 111.8 × 2 Gbit/s, MAN application, dual fibers, LC
interface, with wavelengths ranging from 1528.77 (196.10THz) to 1565 (191.3 THz), commercial, DDM, RoHS
UC2-400G/DCO-E (B) CFP2 packaging, compatible with 103.1 × 4 Gbit/s and 111.8 × 4 Gbit/s, MAN application, dual fibers, LC
interface, with wavelengths ranging from 1528.77 (196.10 THz) to 1565 (191.3 THz), supporting the 75-GHz
sending frequency interval for 64 channels of DWDM application or 100-GHz sending frequency interval for 48
channels of DWDM application, commercial, DDM, RoHS
UC2-400G/DCO-WE